08/07/2021

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais
Origem do Extrato:

GovConta CAIXA:

Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov Nr. Doc. Histérico
02/07/2021 - SALDO ANTERIOR
05/07/2021 051338 CRED TEV
05/07/2021 304287 DEB TARIFA
05/07/2021 - SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA
392600004
0392/006/00000006-1

de: 05/07/2021 até: 05/07/2021

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
92.183,78C
117.636,85C
117.635,95C

117.635,95C

Cimrmmie | recr |

25.453,07C
0,90D
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